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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Final results (36 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

3 FORSELL Edvin SWE NFK NYKÖPING

3 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

5 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 ÖSTRÖM Elmer SWE UF UPPSALA

7 FJELLHEIM Stig SWE SIF NACKA

8 HECKMANN Lucas SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

9 POURMAND Liam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

10 LINDEBERG Arvid SWE NFK NYKÖPING

11 BROLIN John SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

12 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 TORVÉN Tor SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

14 MERKY Frederik SUI FFF STOCKHOLM

15 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA

16 SYNNING Emanuel SWE KFF KNIVSTA

17 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

18 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA

20 NORDLING Alvar SWE LFK LINKÖPING

21 DE GROAT August SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

23 SJURSETH Zorn SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

24 ERIKSSON Julian SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

25 VARELAS Michail SWE UF UPPSALA

26 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

27 JOHANSSON Daniel SWE KFA KÖPING

28 JOHANSSON Tommy SWE UF UPPSALA

29 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO

30 ERIKSSON Felix SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

31 FRISK Jacob SWE LFK LINKÖPING

32 MARCUS Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

33 ZINGMARK Hugo SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

34 SUNDGREN Lucas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

35 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

35 LÖNNQVIST Gustav SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Formula of the competition

36 fencers

Poules round 1:

36 fencers

6 poules 

36 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

36 fencers

6 poules 

36 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 36 fencers
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Initial ranking (36 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 POURMAND Liam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

2 STÅHL Folke SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 MAXE Herman SWE WFF ÖREBRO

4 ÖSTRÖM Elmer SWE UF UPPSALA

5 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 BROLIN John SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

7 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

9 LINDEBERG Arvid SWE NFK NYKÖPING

10 FORSELL Edvin SWE NFK NYKÖPING

11 PETTERSSON Isac SWE KFF KNIVSTA

12 NORDLING Alvar SWE LFK LINKÖPING

13 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

14 SJURSETH Zorn SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

15 DE GROAT August SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE KFF KNIVSTA

17 SYNNING Emanuel SWE KFF KNIVSTA

18 ZINGMARK Hugo SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

19 TORVÉN Tor SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

20 HECKMANN Lucas SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

21 ERIKSSON Felix SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

22 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

23 MERKY Frederik SUI FFF STOCKHOLM

24 FJELLHEIM Stig SWE SIF NACKA

25 RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

27 ERIKSSON Julian SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

28 JOHANSSON Daniel SWE KFA KÖPING

29 SUNDGREN Lucas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

30 GRANBERG Nils SWE WFF ÖREBRO

31 JOHANSSON Tommy SWE UF UPPSALA

32 FRISK Jacob SWE LFK LINKÖPING

32 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

34 MARCUS Gabriel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

34 VARELAS Michail SWE UF UPPSALA

34 LÖNNQVIST Gustav SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 1

Referee: SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 17 25 1

LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -22 3 6

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 3 19 3

FJELLHEIM Stig SIF NACKA 0.800 9 21 2

RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

NORDLING Alvar LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -1 18 4
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 2

Referee: POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -17 8 6

ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -6 16 5

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 1

VARELAS Michail UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 19 4

SJURSETH Zorn SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 18 3

PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 5 21 2
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 3

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 7 21 2

FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 16 25 1

DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 14 4

ERIKSSON Felix SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 6 5

MARCUS Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 8 6

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 19 3
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 4

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 7 22 3

LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 9 24 1

HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 1 18 4

FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -10 11 5

JOHANSSON Daniel KFA KÖPING 0.000 -15 10 6

ÖSTRÖM Elmer UF UPPSALA 0.800 8 22 2

V

4

V

2

3

V

2

V

4

V

0

V

V

2

2

V

V

2

2

V

3

V

V

2

2

V4

1

V

V

2



5

St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Poule number 5  08:30  Piste number 5

Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SUNDGREN Lucas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 7 6

SYNNING Emanuel KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 3 20 4

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 19 3

TORVÉN Tor SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 19 2

RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 10 23 1

ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.200 -9 12 5
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Poule number 6  08:30  Piste number 16

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -10 12 5

ZINGMARK Hugo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 6

MERKY Frederik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 20 3

POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

BROLIN John LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 13 22 2

JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.200 -9 13 4
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (36 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 25 qualified

2 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 16 25 qualified

4 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified

5 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 9 24 qualified

6 BROLIN John LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 13 22 qualified

7 RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 10 23 qualified

8 FJELLHEIM Stig SIF NACKA 0.800 9 21 qualified

9 ÖSTRÖM Elmer UF UPPSALA 0.800 8 22 qualified

10 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 7 21 qualified

11 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 7 22 qualified

12 MERKY Frederik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 20 qualified

13 TORVÉN Tor SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 19 qualified

14 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 5 21 qualified

15 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 19 qualified

15 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 19 qualified

17 SYNNING Emanuel KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 3 20 qualified

18 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 3 19 qualified

19 SJURSETH Zorn SAF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 18 qualified

20 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 1 18 qualified

21 NORDLING Alvar LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -1 18 qualified

22 VARELAS Michail UF UPPSALA 0.400 -2 19 qualified

23 DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 14 qualified

24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -6 16 qualified

25 RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

26 JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.200 -9 13 qualified

27 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.200 -9 12 qualified

28 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -10 12 qualified

29 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -10 11 qualified

30 ERIKSSON Felix SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 6 qualified

31 SUNDGREN Lucas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 7 qualified

32 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -15 9 qualified

33 MARCUS Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 8 qualified

34 JOHANSSON Daniel KFA KÖPING 0.000 -15 10 qualified

35 VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -17 8 qualified

36 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -22 3 qualified
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 1

Referee: ULFSSON FALKNER Per FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -12 11 4

LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -13 12 6

MERKY Frederik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 15 3

TORVÉN Tor SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 23 2

STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 25 1

JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 13 5
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 2

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -18 7 6

POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 21 25 1

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 22 2

RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 19 3

ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.400 -7 14 5

ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.400 0 18 4
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 3

Referee: ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 8 23 1

VARELAS Michail UF UPPSALA 0.200 -4 18 5

DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 2 18 3

MARCUS Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 14 6

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.600 2 20 2

PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 1 19 4
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 4

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZINGMARK Hugo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -10 13 5

HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -1 18 4

ÖSTRÖM Elmer UF UPPSALA 0.800 9 24 2

POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 24 1

FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -12 12 6

MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 22 3
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Poule number 5  11:20  Piste number 5

Referee: POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -10 13 6

RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 7 21 2

LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 8 23 1

ERIKSSON Felix SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 13 5

SYNNING Emanuel KFF KNIVSTA 0.400 -3 17 4

NORDLING Alvar LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 6 21 3
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Poule number 6  11:20  Piste number 6

Referee: SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JOHANSSON Daniel KFA KÖPING 0.400 -2 18 4

FJELLHEIM Stig SIF NACKA 0.600 6 22 3

SJURSETH Zorn SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -14 10 5

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 12 25 1

BROLIN John LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 10 24 2

SUNDGREN Lucas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 6
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Ranking after all poule rounds (36 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STÅHL Folke DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 41 50 qualified

2 POURMAND Liam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 1.000 38 50 qualified

3 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 24 49 qualified

4 FORSELL Edvin NFK NYKÖPING 0.900 24 48 qualified

5 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.900 17 47 qualified

6 BROLIN John LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 23 46 qualified

7 ÖSTRÖM Elmer UF UPPSALA 0.800 17 46 qualified

8 RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 17 44 qualified

9 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.800 15 44 qualified

10 TORVÉN Tor SAF STOCKHOLM 0.700 17 42 qualified

11 FJELLHEIM Stig SIF NACKA 0.700 15 43 qualified

12 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.700 9 41 qualified

13 MERKY Frederik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 11 35 qualified

14 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 10 41 qualified

15 MAXE Herman WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 8 41 qualified

16 PETTERSSON Isac KFF KNIVSTA 0.600 6 40 qualified

17 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KNIVSTA 0.500 7 40 qualified

18 NORDLING Alvar LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 5 39 qualified

19 SYNNING Emanuel KFF KNIVSTA 0.500 0 37 qualified

20 DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 32 qualified

21 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 0 36 qualified

22 RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 34 qualified

23 SJURSETH Zorn SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -14 28 qualified

24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -18 27 qualified

25 VARELAS Michail UF UPPSALA 0.300 -6 37 qualified

26 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.300 -16 26 qualified

27 JOHANSSON Daniel KFA KÖPING 0.200 -17 28 qualified

28 JOHANSSON Tommy UF UPPSALA 0.200 -20 26 qualified

29 GRANBERG Nils WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -20 25 qualified

30 ERIKSSON Felix SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -20 19 qualified

31 FRISK Jacob LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -22 23 qualified

32 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -25 22 qualified

33 MARCUS Gabriel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -21 22 qualified

34 SUNDGREN Lucas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.100 -26 20 qualified

35 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -35 15 qualified

36 VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.000 -35 15 qualified



10

St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Table of 64

1 STÅHL Folke
DIF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
STÅHL Folke

33 MARCUS Gabriel
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ZINGMARK Hugo
SAF STOCKHOLM

MARCUS Gabriel
15/13

17 ROVELSTAD Ivan
KFF KNIVSTA

48 ----------
ROVELSTAD Ivan

49 ----------

16 PETTERSSON Isac
KFF KNIVSTA

PETTERSSON Isac

9 NYMAN Jakob
NFK NYKÖPING

56 ----------
NYMAN Jakob

41 ----------

24 ERIKSSON Julian
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

ERIKSSON Julian

25 VARELAS Michail
UF UPPSALA

40 ----------
VARELAS Michail

57 ----------

8 RASIN Erik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

RASIN Erik

5 LINDEBERG Arvid
NFK NYKÖPING

60 ----------
LINDEBERG Arvid

37 ----------

28 JOHANSSON Tommy
UF UPPSALA

JOHANSSON Tommy

21 HECKMANN Lucas
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

44 ----------
HECKMANN Lucas

53 ----------

12 BOUMEDIENNE Sami
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BOUMEDIENNE Sami

13 MERKY Frederik
FFF STOCKHOLM

52 ----------
MERKY Frederik

45 ----------

20 DE GROAT August
FFF STOCKHOLM

DE GROAT August

29 GRANBERG Nils
WFF ÖREBRO

36 LÖNNQVIST Gustav
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

GRANBERG Nils
15/5

61 ----------

4 FORSELL Edvin
NFK NYKÖPING

FORSELL Edvin

Table of 32

STÅHL Folke
15/3

ROVELSTAD Ivan
15/11

NYMAN Jakob
by abandonment

RASIN Erik
15/4

LINDEBERG Arvid
15/4

HECKMANN Lucas
15/11

MERKY Frederik
15/3

FORSELL Edvin
15/8

Table of 16

STÅHL Folke
15/6

NYMAN Jakob
15/3

HECKMANN Lucas
15/12

FORSELL Edvin
12/11
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Table of 64

3 POCSI Tomi
DIF STOCKHOLM

62 ----------
POCSI Tomi

35 VIKLUND Maximiliam
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

30 ERIKSSON Felix
SAF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Felix
15/0

19 SYNNING Emanuel
KFF KNIVSTA

46 ----------
SYNNING Emanuel

51 ----------

14 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig
FFF STOCKHOLM

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig

11 FJELLHEIM Stig
SIF NACKA

54 ----------
FJELLHEIM Stig

43 ----------

22 RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai
DIF STOCKHOLM

RUNDSTRÖM Nikolai

27 JOHANSSON Daniel
KFA KÖPING

38 ----------
JOHANSSON Daniel

59 ----------

6 BROLIN John
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BROLIN John

7 ÖSTRÖM Elmer
UF UPPSALA

58 ----------
ÖSTRÖM Elmer

39 ----------

26 ALTHINI Alfred
GOFK VISBY

ALTHINI Alfred

23 SJURSETH Zorn
SAF STOCKHOLM

42 ----------
SJURSETH Zorn

55 ----------

10 TORVÉN Tor
SAF STOCKHOLM

TORVÉN Tor

15 MAXE Herman
WFF ÖREBRO

50 ----------
MAXE Herman

47 ----------

18 NORDLING Alvar
LFK LINKÖPING

NORDLING Alvar

31 FRISK Jacob
LFK LINKÖPING

34 SUNDGREN Lucas
DIF STOCKHOLM

FRISK Jacob
15/9

63 ----------

2 POURMAND Liam
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

POURMAND Liam

Table of 32

POCSI Tomi
15/4

SYNNING Emanuel
15/14

FJELLHEIM Stig
15/7

BROLIN John
15/2

ÖSTRÖM Elmer
15/5

TORVÉN Tor
15/6

MAXE Herman
15/10

POURMAND Liam
15/3

Table of 16

POCSI Tomi
15/5

FJELLHEIM Stig
15/14

ÖSTRÖM Elmer
15/10

MAXE Herman
10/9
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Table of 8

1 STÅHL Folke
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 NYMAN Jakob
NFK NYKÖPING

NYMAN Jakob
15/14

5 HECKMANN Lucas
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

4 FORSELL Edvin
NFK NYKÖPING

FORSELL Edvin
15/13

3 POCSI Tomi
DIF STOCKHOLM

6 FJELLHEIM Stig
SIF NACKA

POCSI Tomi
15/9

7 ÖSTRÖM Elmer
UF UPPSALA

2 MAXE Herman
WFF ÖREBRO

MAXE Herman
15/9

Semi-finals

NYMAN Jakob
15/4

POCSI Tomi
15/9

Final

POCSI Tomi
15/12
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St Erik (4) 2018 VU13H

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE SAF STOCKHOLM F 2 7 1 1

POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 2 7 1 0

SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 2 7 1 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 0 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 2 0 0 0

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ F 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 7 1 2


